
 

City of Joliet – 2021 Water Main Improvement Projects 
 

Pre-Bid Meeting 
November 17, 2020, 10:00AM 

 
 

Name Representing Phone Number Email Address 

Jon Joseph 
Midwestern Fence 
Company 708.953.2000 estimating@mwpfence.com 

Jason Cox 
Len Cox & Sons 
Excavating 815.730.7700 jason@lencoxandsons.com 

Glen Kirchen 

Performance 
Construction & 
Engineering 847.652.2363 gkirchen@sbcglobal.net 

Brian Broderick 
Austin-Tyler 
Construction 815.726.1090 bbroderick@autin-tyler.com 

Everett Leasure D Construction - e.leasure@dconstruction.com 

James Gerardi 
Gerardi Sewer and 
Water - gerardisewer-water@sbcglobal.net 

Chris Ahern Brandt Excavating, Inc. 815.942.4488 Brandtbuilders92@gmail.com 

John Gladysz 
Steve Spiess 
Construction, Inc. 815.469.2333 jgladysz@spiessco.com 

Phillip Gillispie 
Conley Excavating & 
Construction  pgillispie@conleyec.com 

Susie Kennedy 
Unique Plumbing 
Company, Inc. 708.485.8860 skennedy@uniqueplbg.com 

Nick Testa 
Patnick Construction, 
Inc. 630.350.8422 ntesta@patnickconstruction.com 

Zachary Pescetto 
Pan-Oceanic 
Engineering Co., Inc. 773.601.8408 zacp@panoceanicinc.com 

Mike Marchiniak 
Camco Construction, 
Inc. 815.741.4455 mmarchiniak@constructionbycamco.com 
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Dave Berkley 
P. T. Ferro Construction 
Co. - dberkley@ptferro.com 

Courtney Molina 
Mauro Sewer 
Construction, Inc. 847.803.2033 courtney@sewer-water.com 

Matt Boomsma 
P. T. Ferro Construction 
Co.   mboomsma@ptferro.com 

Lexus Stipanovich 
Stip Bros. Excavating, 
Inc. 815.744.6464 lesuxstipbros@gmail.com 
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